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Supplier -- Plant"Joma-Polytec GmbH 
Supplier - No. :91000157 

~ 
Joma-Polytec GmbH~ 

Híifelstraf3e 17-19 
72411 Bodelshausen 

Consignment No.: 
Consignee - Plant: 
Customer - N. 

Magna PT S.p.A. 
Via dei Ciclamini 4 

70026 MODUGNQ {BAR1} 
ITALTEN 

24211755, 
140 Unloading Point 1.4249 
521702 Storage location: 

Consumption Place: 
Shipping terms: 
freight Fozwrder: 
-Name. 

401 
50346 
Abholung 

Gross Shipping Weic~htfl17;5680 

Delivery Nate Reference Customer 
tS-Date Reference Supplier 
Pos Type of Pacltaging Quantity 

Quantity MEIVG Change Status Order No. 
Additional Uata Supp~íer 

Number Customer Capacity 

20468870 
20.01.2020 

~ 
3 

20468871 
2a.41.2424 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

2510602101 
29802 
TBA-520921 
4315 
TBA-520922 

~.. 6oa, oa 
Kt)HT.,WASSERSTUTZEI`T VST . 

1 - M7471 
20 -- M7282 
1 - M7472 

piece S 0008017_,,MIF_1 B 550003962401 

(Po~L~S~3L, 
~t~~- ~~~ 

1.600,00 ~ ~, 
80,04 

~~~ ~~ 
2510602201 
298a3 
TBA-520921 
4315 
TBA-520922 
TBA-520921 
4 3 ~. 5 
TBA-520922 

2.400,00 
K~7HLWASSERSTUTZEN VST. 

1 - M7471 
20 - M7282 
1 - M7472 

piece S C00$017._..MIP_1. B 55{aí}03962601 

~~2~5 ~i ̀ ~S 
1 - M7 471 ~~ ~ ~ ~~~ ~ 

24 - M7282 
1 - M7472 

1.20000 
60,00 

1.200, Oí7 
b0,00 

t~ 

~ 

24468872 
24.41.2020 
1 
2 
3 

2517084100 
2ssa~ 
TBA-520921 
TBA-524945 
TBA-520922 

SCHUTZKAPPE 
4.000,00 piece S O408017-MTP-4 D 550003962701 

1 - M7 4 71 ~~~~~~ ~ 
40 - M7213 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

1 - M7472 ~,, 

4.444,Oo ~/ 
100,00 

20468873 
20.01.2020 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

2517054004 
29801. 
TBA-520921 
TBA--520945 
TBA-520922 
TBA-520921 
TBA-524945 
TBA-52O922 
TBA--520921 
TBA-520945 
TBA-520922 
TBA-52O92~. 
TBA-520945 
TBA-520922 

SCHLTTZKAPPE 
1 
40 
1 
1 
40 
1 
1 
40 
1 
1 
40 
1 

9.600,00 piece. S C004400._MIP._2 E 550003893401 

- M7471 
- M7213 
- M7472 ~7 
- M7471 5'~~~
- M7213 
- M7472 
- M7471 
- M7213 
- M7472 
-- M7471 
- M7213 
- M7472 

2.44o,a4 ~ 
60 x00 

2.400,00 ~ 
60,00 

2.444,4o v ~o, ao 
ii --

2.400 x00 V 
60,04 

20468874 
20.01.2020 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

2510502101 
z9sa2 
TBA-520921 
4315 
TBA-520922 
TBA-520921 
4315 
TBA-520922 
TBA-520921 
4315 
TBA-520922 

4. 844, 00 piece S C448017_._,MIP._,.1 B 550043962401 
iC~7HLWASSERSTUTZEN VST . 

1 - M7471 
20 - M7282 
L - M7472 
1 - M7471 
2O - M7282 
1 - M7472 
1 - M7471 
20 - M7282 
1 - M7472 

~~b~ZSSg3~ 
1.604,00 

$0,00 

1.600 x 44 
80,00 

1.b00,00 
80,00 

~ 

~ 

A 

20468875 
20.01.2020 
1 
2 

2510602201 
z~sas 
TBA-520921 
4315 

4.804,40 piece S O408017 MIP_.1 B 550043962601 
KZ7Iì~WASSERSTUTZEIQ VST . 

1 - M7471 
20 -- M7282 ~~ZSS~~~ 

S~~oo~-~S~iZ 
1.244,oa ~ 

60,00 



-'-~.-.~,~ 

r.,~ ~ ~ 

~ t ~r~ ~ ,~ rt tJ rd e r   f~ ~,,ir►~ =j.•....r ~~ 
Mittente )artita IVA 
Sender -1D-No. 

' 

Data! Date 

~ i~-,.~A~-~~~;_}s.:r~.~ 

DFtL F~E I ~HT—.~~1~+'iAFr~L~TE~ 
r 

v~.~ ~~I1~ ~.ndt_I.s~r~i~ ~ 
I--~~}t~}~~ F{~7ZZU47L~ ~AI~TE~AI~A 41~I } . 
lndiriuo de1 Iuogo di carico (di ritiro} 
Collection address 

Ordine di trasparto 
Order code 

I~ T L~--DF--~ l~ ì 4~:3~7 
Condizioni 

~freedam~dle 

di traspoRolDelivery #emu 

❑ fexvrorks °`~ 

Indiriuo terminale 
Terminal address 

DHL ~I....úRAL F~R~A~D~I~~ { Destìnatario N° partita 1VA 
Consignee VAT-lD-No. 

i~AI~~A Ti"AL.~A 

~i~ ~~i ~~.~l~mil~i 4 

Q 

■à~yP 
~ alui 

sdoganato 

tac~es pagíd 

í~ag~ 

Ot112lS 

~ 
pag.

undeared 

taxes anpàaida~ 

Í+rQ~ ~1..~ÚLQ ~#A~`'j"E~AI'~~A t: ~~ ~-,r,,,A, 
~ ~ A DELLI~ ~ ~DQQT~ ~ ~ 1 

~ ~~ c~ ~.~ ~, c.} l~ Q ~ ~ [.~ I~II._ ~ ~IA ~Tir~ 
Te ~. ~ +~~ ~~~` ~~;~~~.:—~~

}
c~~xgg~x 

~c`li'C n '!"~~ ~}±~ ~~i:~ir~?~ ~?; ~ 1 

! `~7;.}~~~::~3 I~QDQI~~Q DÚu 
Assicuraziane 
Additional 

complementare 
transport insurance 

Numero di dassier 
Terminal reference 

Indíriuo di consegna del[a merce 
Delìvery address ~ si no 

Yg no 
i~}R ~, ~ }~ }~~}~}~ ~ ~.~~ 

Valuta ' Valore da assicurare 
Currency Value for insurance 

Itit•3 

Riferimenti del cfiente 
Customer's reference 

t ~~ ~ --Ff `--~~){ }~7~-~,~ '~ 
Terminal di arrivo 
Destina ion tenninal 
RAI~ ~ 

Numero tefefonica 
Cantact tel. 

~` ~~ ~ R~} ~~ ~. ~~ ~ 
Marche e numeri 
Marks and numbers 

quantità 
quantity 

Imballaggia 
Packing 

Descrizione della merce 
Description of Packing 

7ariffa doganale 
Custom's tariff number 

Peso fordo ln kg 
Gross weight in kg 

Vafore {con valuta} 
Value l:with currency} ' 
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•lYs(..~1[.~l')r•,frYf•1n~1•IY,Cr 

•f~~ {r•j 
+) 

._i• -yl í.,+ 
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'yl íJ 
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ln.l+]T•/ -(rl~?nri•7er>_/~,Flhi4+i••>,frrT.ln 
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•f~J {r:j rNln~1.3Y1(, 1Fln~i•lr'~(rrt.ln_l~3Yf<ri~lw 
• ~yli~ 
.1T+a.f.r~l 

// {r.fi 
•( ~Ml 
~'yY,..,ff 
.7Ys,[.YFI 

(~~l { rii•l~af~Fl 4nii•lv y.r(~

g
Fl, ri4ln,f~,i+l i nlY 

tr•jr~ylíV r 
tirr)~ _yl' 
.. yl'iV/J 4..jrwyi.. 
Ì~Y,,r.rFl 

{..; 'y1'~ 
.~•?n i~7,•,.f. 

tir.j.~yli.,' 

{r•j r~ysi. , l 

r..yY...i 1..j.~yiiV 
n,t=1~-1 ffr~l 

(.•)•I~=yY.r.,
f Fl r,i• 7 Y•, f, 

rl•7rl_[fi}.lh~(•/,t+r~r.iFlhrSlt•lfr~~l~ r•
(ri; 'yY i•l/ ~~l w ~•1 a•l.(. 
i 'yl i. , J/ ~..] 

n•a•7Ys(r1Fl 
{,:) r.:yY'~u'/ 

i..:yl.,Yi` {r.ì wr1•7~.r,f.,Fl 
r~'yt.iV 

1 p ~ir] pr (.,~1 
i.~yli.i tr.j 

n.,l•7 r, fe,~l,n

~4•)Y,  L 
~r.)'rwyli.a// 

fY ~i•Il•Y (rr~l 
í..yl i.:/ ♦••i 

{r.)'rwyl"r.+ 
n_i•IYI f.r~~ 
~s• t ..! 

n i•/ ,(.I~l 
{ei)'r~'yl í.,` 
f~ilr)t•

/
1 (r1~•1 

1.•)'r.•{.YrV' 4.? n _i•1.-, 
r.jYw'yl`,.+ 

{..) "'yl 

n.1r)v. r+r~1 
{.•j.itiyY'~♦`{rr. •l+y;,V/ 

{.t r;ir!t+ ,

(r•j rwy• 

t`.,i•1+•Y f.r~?hr4~)ra,rr.~.l 
{r.)',~ y\'rV 

~l n.~ I Y, 

(r.l . -yl 
F?n ~4+11.,

. 'yY .., 
r,,i•1.+, (r•~l 

{..j ri.'~l 

ì.~Y.Y i.i nr_{•Il-l'lrY~l 
{.•j r "yY 

n _t'i Yl 
iw'yY,í~/ 

~t•IY>.(.rFl 
{..jrwyiV/{.ij.~yYiV 

, ~l w il•] Yì 

(r.jr.~yl•r:aJ 
n+.lrl Y, 

:.'y...J 

{.ij.tyl'.J 
h~4.)• J 

. 'yi .:. 
h.,i~7•+. f.r~l 

(rij r~'y.iV 
n~4•IY

/
,

~r.jr~ys,V r, ~•~ w,,.i Y. 
t..jr~VliV 

í.,ff ~nÌ• 
-4' -

i•I_Y.(~l•11 
~,.] "VIíV 
r,à•1~ •, (•r~l 

tJhl n i•I.Y,,f.rFl 
Sf.)`iw'Y~'r+

í..'/ {ríj rti'yli 
4+lr~i•IT+,f.r~7~ 

{I•j , ..:yYi.,

{r'jr 'ylia, 
(. ~,?h ;i •f.+. 

í.,/ {e•j r.:"rli 
[~rFl-f. ~t')1^,
(r.1' '{rl i..' 
nra IYl L.r~.l~(. 

í.s {~ij ,itiyYi.+"/ 

(rrl'r+yY i.r/ 
n ~i IY+,_f.rS.l 

i.. {rij r 'yY 
frl~l wf~ rl r., 
ir.j i.~yl i„ 
hr,i 1 H ,(.ré.l 

f.lF1 P ~i•1ni 
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f, ?!r1 h ~/•1 t+i 
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tY 
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,lY 

~r. •. 
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(.YF7•
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e •1 
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Total gpos~we ght in kg 

à~}~.~ib ~..} 

F I~~E DQ~~ Dl..lTY Q~1-~A ~ D ~ TA ~ U~Í~rA ~ ~ 

Din. x anx cmX cm- ~.}~ ~_}~1„~ ~ i::a: ~~.~ 

g 
Payable weightrin kg 

~g~:~~ }n ~~~ 
Richieste particalari ! Special consignments 

~~~Ei —R~~~~~ ~+~"- ~9.i'.~. 

Via~dei Ciciamini, sr~-70026 Ni dug n 4&A~ . 
Istruzioni partitalarí ! Special instructlons { ~ . 
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Allegati Encla~ures , 
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~{ 
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" 
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a 
3 

Ritira dal mittente 
Collection at sender 

Data ! Date 

Consegna al destìnatario 
belivery to consignee 

Data 1 Date 

IMPORTANT 1)prl~I[~ S},~ ~.~a~I 
Accardin~ to CMR, transport damagges have to ne nbbtèè88b5n e nsport order POD 
upon delnrery of the consignment. Damages not visibie extemaily should be notified in 
wrifrng to the responsible EElROCONNECTterminal wìthin 7 days afterdelivery, 

,~n$~}o~~B~~rlr~te 
Stamp a d signature ofsender 

Orario ! Trme Orario ! Tme 

i>a

Frrna delPautistalDriver's signature Frma del destinatario 
Conslgnee's signature 

tvome di chi firma in stampatello 
Cansignee's name in block letters 

Y ~ 

f 

Tinte Ie spediZiani EUR000~1[NÉCT seno ►lincola~te alle Condizioni Generali di trasporto EUROCONNirCT {~~~~ tetra}. 
~UROC~NNECT Transport Conditions apply exciusi~ely to all EUROC~NNECT consignments (see a~erleaf}. 2 


